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Rilevazione trimestrale - Gennaio/Marzo 2022 (art. 16, c.3, D.Lgs. 33/2013)

PERSONALE CIVILE A TEMPO INDETERMINATO

TOT

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

8,56%

TOT

100,00% 100,00%

STABILIMENTO
GENNAIO FEBBRAIO MARZO

TASSO 

PRESENZA %

TASSO ASSENZA 

%

TASSO 

PRESENZA %

TASSO ASSENZA 

%

TASSO 

PRESENZA %

23,52%

NOCETO 76,58% 23,42% 84,44% 15,56% 80,18% 19,82%

BAIANO 61,09% 38,91% 78,44% 21,56% 76,48%
100,00%

100,00%

TASSO ASSENZA 

%

CAPUA 89,63% 10,37% 90,32% 9,68% 91,44%

11,63%

FONTANA 77,18% 22,82% 93,70% 6,30% 85,82% 14,18%

TORRE 78,14% 21,86% 85,50% 14,50% 88,37%
100,00%

100,00%

15,50% 69,02% 30,98%

CASTELLAMMARE 64,00% 36,00% 86,00% 14,00% 86,00%
100,00%

100,00% 100,00%

TASSI ASSENZA/PRESENZA 

12,95%

GAETA 65,00% 35,00% 77,00% 23,00% 74,00% 26,00%

MESSINA 79,81% 20,19% 96,67% 3,33% 87,05%
100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

14,00%

FIRENZE 85,01% 14,99% 84,50%


